
ADVANCED ONION, INC
PEELING BACK THE LAYERS OF TECHNOLOGY

Original developer of DoD/DMDC Mirador 
– DoD’s Program of Record for Continuous 
Evaluation of over 4.5M security clearance 
holders.

DoD/DMEA Vendor Quantitative Trust 
study for supply chain security of 
microelectronics circuits for DoD programs.

DoD/DIUX challenge for "Finding 
Transnational Criminals" via open/dark 
net synthetic identify correlation.

DoD/DHRA Modernization of Biometric 
Capture Small Business Innovation 
Research (SBIR) feasibility study for 
remote identity verification and 
authentication of DoD personnel.

DoD/SOCOM Topological Anomaly 
Detection SBIR feasibility study for 
personal and transaction identification in 
financial data using Graph Analytics and 
Graph Neural Network AI/ML techniques.

People Analytics & Identity Management

DoD/DMDC Enterprise Management
Information Technology Services
(EMITS) - full range of IT-related services
and technical solutions in the DMDC IT
infrastructure.

IT Support Services

DoD/DMDC 24/7/365 customer service
support for the Customer Contact Center
with responses to over 10,000 calls per month;
extensive program management support, and
24/7/365 support for the Automated Call
Distribution (ACD) system.

Contact Center Operations

Advanced Onion, Inc. advancedonion.com

Our DNA lies in People Analytics & Identity Management - insider threat analytics, 
continuous evaluation, biometrics, signature reduction and related identity analysis with AI/ML and 

other advanced technologies; IT Support Services - cybersecurity and information assurance, 
enterprise architecture, network management, DevSecOps, and application modernization; and 
Contact Center Operations - customer call center technical operations, program management, 

and help desk support. These are our core competencies and our passion.

People Analytics &
Identity Management

Contact Center
Operations

IT Support
Services



ABOUT US

Booz Allen Hamilton (BAH)
Deloitte
DTEX Systems
Inspiritec
iWorks
Koverse (an SAIC Company)
Leidos
Next Tier Concepts
NTT Data
Okta
Thomson Reuters (TRSS)

GSA MAS (IT-70) - 54151S & 541519ICAM (Prime)
NITAAC CIO-SP3 SB & SDVOSB (Prime)
CHESS ITES-3S (Prime)
DIA SITE III
DISA ENCORE III
GSA Alliant 2
GSA OASIS (Pools 1 & 3)
Seaport-NxG
USSOCOM Special Operations Force Core Services Support

Established in 2006
UEI: TXCCF2Q9N3V4
CAGE: 56NQ1

541330
541430
541511
541512
541513
541519

541611
541613
541618
541690
541714
541715

541720
541930
541990
561110
561421
561422

561611
561621
611420
611630
611710

2460 Garden Road, Suite E
Monterey, CA 93940
Telephone: 866-955-6465
Fax: 831-535-0111

Department of Defense
     Defense Counterintelligence and Security Agency (DCSA)
     Defense Human Resources Activity (DHRA)
     Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA)
     Defense Manpower Data Center (DMDC)
     Defense MicroElectronics Activity (DMEA)
     Naval Criminal Investigative Service (NCIS) 
     Naval Postgraduate School (NPS)
     U.S. Army
     U.S. Navy
     U.S. Special Operations Command (USSOCOM)
Department of Homeland Security (DHS) 
Department of Justice (DOJ)
Office of Personnel Management (OPM)
U.S. Intelligence Community (IC)

Customers Partners

Contract Vehicles

Corporate Information HeadquartersNAICS Codes

Advanced Onion, Inc.© Advanced Onion Inc. 2023 advancedonion.com

Certifications and Classifications

ISO 9001:2015
Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small
Business (SDVOSB)
Veteran Owned Small Business (VOSB)
California Certified Disabled Veteran 
Business Enterprise (DVBE)
Small Business Supplier, State of
California

Pennsylvania Department of
General Services, Certified Small
Business
Pennsylvania Small Diverse
Business (SDB)
Pennsylvania Veteran Business
Enterprise (VBE)


