

# **ADVANCED ONION, INC** PEELING BACK THE LAYERS OF TECHNOLOGY

Our DNA lies in **People Analytics & Identity Management** - insider threat analytics, continuous evaluation, biometrics, signature reduction and related identity analysis with AI/ML and other advanced technologies; **IT Support Services** - cybersecurity and information assurance, enterprise architecture, network management, DevSecOps, and application modernization; and **Contact Center Operations** - customer call center technical operations, program management, and help desk support. These are our core competencies and our passion.

#### **People Analytics & Identity Management**

- Original developer of DoD/DMDC *Mirador* 
   DoD's Program of Record for Continuous Evaluation of over 4.5M security clearance holders.
- DoD/DMEA Vendor Quantitative Trust study for supply chain security of microelectronics circuits for DoD programs.
- DoD/DIUX challenge for "Finding Transnational Criminals" via open/dark net synthetic identify correlation.
- DoD/DHRA Modernization of Biometric Capture Small Business Innovation Research (SBIR) feasibility study for remote identity verification and authentication of DoD personnel.
- DoD/SOCOM Topological Anomaly Detection SBIR feasibility study for personal and transaction identification in financial data using Graph Analytics and Graph Neural Network AI/ML techniques.

#### **IT Support Services**

 DoD/DMDC Enterprise Management Information Technology Services (EMITS) - full range of IT-related services and technical solutions in the DMDC IT infrastructure.



People Analytics & Identity Management

IT Support Services



Contact Center Operations

#### **Contact Center Operations**

 DoD/DMDC 24/7/365 customer service support for the *Customer Contact Center* with responses to over 10,000 calls per month; extensive program management support, and 24/7/365 support for the Automated Call Distribution (ACD) system.



## **ABOUT US**

## Customers

Department of Defense Defense Counterintelligence and Security Agency (DCSA) Defense Human Resources Activity (DHRA) Defense Information Systems Agency (DISA) Defense Manpower Data Center (DMDC) Defense MicroElectronics Activity (DMEA) Naval Criminal Investigative Service (NCIS) Naval Postgraduate School (NPS) U.S. Army U.S. Navy U.S. Special Operations Command (USSOCOM) Department of Homeland Security (DHS) Department of Justice (DOJ) Office of Personnel Management (OPM) U.S. Intelligence Community (IC)

## **Partners**

Booz Allen Hamilton (BAH) Deloitte DTEX Systems Inspiritec iWorks Koverse (an SAIC Company) Leidos Next Tier Concepts NTT Data Okta Thomson Reuters (TRSS)

## **Contract Vehicles**

GSA MAS (IT-70) - 54151S & 541519ICAM (Prime) NITAAC CIO-SP3 SB & SDVOSB (Prime) CHESS ITES-3S (Prime) DIA SITE III DISA ENCORE III GSA Alliant 2 GSA OASIS (Pools 1 & 3) Seaport-NxG USSOCOM Special Operations Force Core Services Support

## **Certifications and Classifications**

- ISO 9001:2015
- Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB)
- Veteran Owned Small Business (VOSB)
- California Certified Disabled Veteran Business Enterprise (DVBE)
- Small Business Supplier, State of California

- Pennsylvania Department of General Services, Certified Small Business
- Pennsylvania Small Diverse Business (SDB)
- Pennsylvania Veteran Business Enterprise (VBE)



#### **NAICS Codes**

541330	541611	541720	561611
541430	541613	541930	561621
541511	541618	541990	611420
541512	541690	561110	611630
541513	541714	561421	611710
541519	541715	561422	

### Corporate Information

Established in 2006 UEI: TXCCF2Q9N3V4 CAGE: 56NQ1

#### Headquarters

2460 Garden Road, Suite E Monterey, CA 93940 Telephone: 866-955-6465 Fax: 831-535-0111